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Sunday   2:00 PM Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07644

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Up
Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2883 Stern's Sports 891 1055 937 2883
2 2746 Team Hammer 904 950 892 2746
3 2676 Great Bowls of Fire 905 843 928 2676
4 2634 Team Waples 904 834 896 2634
5 2607 Flint Tropics 821 893 893 2607
6 2550 Fire & Ice 845 901 804 2550
7 2533 Prison Hill Brewery 780 826 927 2533
8 2507 Schofield Family Ins. 893 796 818 2507
9 2480 Safelite Autoglass 882 832 766 2480

10 2471 Boom Shaka Laka 866 840 765 2471
11 2467 No Lane, No Gain 761 790 916 2467
12 2409 American Legion #19 811 849 749 2409
13 2242 Team Schofield 758 733 751 2242

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Below

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2394 Team Ross 764 802 828 2394
2 2370 El Centro 882 705 783 2370
3 2309 Dream Crushers 790 805 714 2309
4 2260 MTP Plumbing 696 745 819 2260
5 2241 Family Affair 776 719 746 2241
6 2184 Choot-Em 725 688 771 2184
7 2119 Scoregasms 710 671 738 2119
8 2068 Ladies & the Tramps 724 640 704 2068
9 2061 X Out 657 724 680 2061

10 2002 Big Bobs 667 658 677 2002
11 1998 Team Brawley 675 666 657 1998
12 1903 Never Look Back 647 636 620 1903

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Up

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2937 Stern's Sports 891 1055 937 2883 54 2937 240.00
2 2874 Great Bowls of Fire 905 843 928 2676 198 2874 152.00
3 2850 Team Waples 904 834 896 2634 216 2850 114.00
4 2797 Prison Hill Brewery 780 826 927 2533 264 2797
5 2792 Schofield Family Ins. 893 796 818 2507 285 2792
6 2778 Flint Tropics 821 893 893 2607 171 2778
7 2746 Team Hammer 904 950 892 2746 2746
8 2741 Boom Shaka Laka 866 840 765 2471 270 2741
8 2741 Safelite Autoglass 882 832 766 2480 261 2741

10 2710 No Lane, No Gain 761 790 916 2467 243 2710
11 2703 Fire & Ice 845 901 804 2550 153 2703
12 2598 American Legion #19 811 849 749 2409 189 2598
13 2527 Team Schofield 758 733 751 2242 285 2527

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 799 & Below

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2920 Big Bobs 667 658 677 2002 918 2920 220.00
2 2863 Ladies & the Tramps 724 640 704 2068 795 2863 142.00
3 2829 El Centro 882 705 783 2370 459 2829 112.00
4 2784 Choot-Em 725 688 771 2184 600 2784
5 2776 Scoregasms 710 671 738 2119 657 2776
6 2763 Team Ross 764 802 828 2394 369 2763
7 2733 Team Brawley 675 666 657 1998 735 2733
8 2690 Dream Crushers 790 805 714 2309 381 2690
9 2689 Never Look Back 647 636 620 1903 786 2689

10 2640 Family Affair 776 719 746 2241 399 2640
11 2637 X Out 657 724 680 2061 576 2637
12 2599 MTP Plumbing 696 745 819 2260 339 2599
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Up

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1407 L. Stern/J. Stern 482 469 456 1407
2 1389 V. Karbowski/W. Woods 526 444 419 1389
3 1371 R. Lopez/L. Stern 448 507 416 1371
4 1347 M. Mallinger/J. Graham 370 489 488 1347
5 1342 F. Talamantes/S. Viramantes 355 489 498 1342
6 1339 E. Mora/A. Nunez 425 434 480 1339
6 1339 B. Owl/V. Karbowski 483 427 429 1339
8 1334 B. Holt/K. Smith 469 413 452 1334
9 1318 E. Thomas/A. Lewis 427 428 463 1318
9 1318 T. Turner/L. Stern 496 428 394 1318

11 1296 W. Hebert/K. Smith 414 435 447 1296
12 1295 D. McElheny/P. Bell 446 439 410 1295
13 1292 R. Sapp/L. Stern 463 400 429 1292
14 1281 B. Holt/J. Graham 440 457 384 1281
15 1270 R. Hackmann/D. Ramsay 372 443 455 1270
16 1267 J. Zaborski/G. Hall 441 404 422 1267
17 1245 J. Fiser/B. Adams 462 391 392 1245
18 1239 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 404 439 396 1239
19 1236 R. Rutledge/R. Stewart 383 396 457 1236
20 1231 C. Little/B. Holt 443 412 376 1231
21 1229 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 439 424 366 1229
22 1223 J. Endres/L. Carrier 363 437 423 1223
23 1213 A. Randall/B. Grosse 400 423 390 1213
24 1206 B. Owl/A. Viramantes 413 400 393 1206
25 1202 G. Owen/F. Escalante 436 392 374 1202
26 1200 F. Reed/C. Wong 398 398 404 1200
26 1200 R. Hackmann/T. Ross 437 426 337 1200
28 1189 P. Bell/C. Wong 397 384 408 1189
28 1189 S. Rodriguez/J. Valleau 378 417 394 1189
30 1185 B. Waples/D. Waples 425 384 376 1185
31 1172 J. Salazar/M. Lopez 374 380 418 1172
32 1146 L. Carrier/R. Rutledge 385 384 377 1146
33 1016 E. Spitzer/M. Bustamante 368 354 294 1016

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Below

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1215 R. Breland/J. Gray 426 411 378 1215
2 1210 T. Lewis/E. Thomas 424 372 414 1210
3 1200 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 442 382 376 1200
4 1154 M. Salazar/J. Barragan 381 390 383 1154
5 1129 S. Ross/A. Lewis 378 389 362 1129
6 1128 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 396 339 393 1128
7 1123 W. Wrenn/E. Thomas 326 356 441 1123
8 1108 M. Mooney/A. Kennedy 361 353 394 1108
9 1103 A. Munoz/C. Jones 384 324 395 1103

10 1095 A. Kennedy/J. Salazar 339 427 329 1095
11 1091 N. Townsend/K. McClellan 364 394 333 1091
12 1085 D. LeMert/D. Merring 321 339 425 1085
13 1082 L. Rose/T. Ross 331 399 352 1082
14 1066 S. Hackmann/R. Hackmann 337 373 356 1066
15 980 P. Robinson/R. Robinson 263 329 388 980
16 955 J. McClellan/R. Wilson 324 316 315 955
16 955 K. Love/D. Hilburn 312 293 350 955
18 925 D. Beckett/A. Vasquez 270 328 327 925
19 921 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 304 325 292 921
20 915 M. Wong/K. Reed 296 297 322 915
21 777 C. Bartrop/K. Bartrop 250 287 240 777
22 669 B. Gonzales/M. Osborn 227 226 216 669

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Up

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1474 E. Mora/A. Nunez 425 434 480 1339 135 1474 180.00
2 1449 M. Mallinger/J. Graham 370 489 488 1347 102 1449 114.00
3 1442 D. McElheny/P. Bell 446 439 410 1295 147 1442 88.00
4 1410 L. Stern/J. Stern 482 469 456 1407 3 1410 74.00
5 1399 E. Thomas/A. Lewis 427 428 463 1318 81 1399 64.00
6 1396 B. Owl/V. Karbowski 483 427 429 1339 57 1396 59.00
7 1389 V. Karbowski/W. Woods 526 444 419 1389 1389 27.00
7 1389 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 404 439 396 1239 150 1389 27.00
9 1387 F. Talamantes/S. Viramantes 355 489 498 1342 45 1387

10 1385 J. Endres/L. Carrier 363 437 423 1223 162 1385
11 1373 B. Holt/K. Smith 469 413 452 1334 39 1373
12 1372 R. Hackmann/D. Ramsay 372 443 455 1270 102 1372
13 1371 R. Lopez/L. Stern 448 507 416 1371 1371
13 1371 R. Rutledge/R. Stewart 383 396 457 1236 135 1371
15 1365 W. Hebert/K. Smith 414 435 447 1296 69 1365
16 1364 G. Owen/F. Escalante 436 392 374 1202 162 1364
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
16 1364 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 439 424 366 1229 135 1364
18 1362 B. Holt/J. Graham 440 457 384 1281 81 1362
19 1360 J. Zaborski/G. Hall 441 404 422 1267 93 1360
19 1360 T. Turner/L. Stern 496 428 394 1318 42 1360
21 1354 A. Randall/B. Grosse 400 423 390 1213 141 1354
22 1353 J. Fiser/B. Adams 462 391 392 1245 108 1353
23 1350 R. Hackmann/T. Ross 437 426 337 1200 150 1350
24 1326 B. Waples/D. Waples 425 384 376 1185 141 1326
25 1323 F. Reed/C. Wong 398 398 404 1200 123 1323
26 1313 J. Salazar/M. Lopez 374 380 418 1172 141 1313
27 1312 C. Little/B. Holt 443 412 376 1231 81 1312
28 1306 P. Bell/C. Wong 397 384 408 1189 117 1306
29 1292 R. Sapp/L. Stern 463 400 429 1292 1292
30 1288 S. Rodriguez/J. Valleau 378 417 394 1189 99 1288
31 1281 L. Carrier/R. Rutledge 385 384 377 1146 135 1281
32 1278 B. Owl/A. Viramantes 413 400 393 1206 72 1278
33 1175 E. Spitzer/M. Bustamante 368 354 294 1016 159 1175

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Below

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1414 T. Lewis/E. Thomas 424 372 414 1210 204 1414 146.00
2 1398 R. Breland/J. Gray 426 411 378 1215 183 1398 92.00
3 1387 W. Wrenn/E. Thomas 326 356 441 1123 264 1387 72.00
4 1368 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 442 382 376 1200 168 1368 58.50
4 1368 M. Wong/K. Reed 296 297 322 915 453 1368 58.50
6 1363 K. Love/D. Hilburn 312 293 350 955 408 1363
7 1358 D. LeMert/D. Merring 321 339 425 1085 273 1358
8 1355 N. Townsend/K. McClellan 364 394 333 1091 264 1355
9 1348 J. McClellan/R. Wilson 324 316 315 955 393 1348

10 1346 M. Salazar/J. Barragan 381 390 383 1154 192 1346
11 1321 S. Ross/A. Lewis 378 389 362 1129 192 1321
12 1319 A. Munoz/C. Jones 384 324 395 1103 216 1319
13 1318 M. Mooney/A. Kennedy 361 353 394 1108 210 1318
14 1312 S. Hackmann/R. Hackmann 337 373 356 1066 246 1312
15 1308 C. Bartrop/K. Bartrop 250 287 240 777 531 1308
16 1305 M. Leeds/D. Darnell 396 339 393 1128 177 1305
17 1304 P. Robinson/R. Robinson 263 329 388 980 324 1304
18 1289 L. Rose/T. Ross 331 399 352 1082 207 1289
19 1285 D. Beckett/A. Vasquez 270 328 327 925 360 1285
20 1284 A. Kennedy/J. Salazar 339 427 329 1095 189 1284
21 1245 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 304 325 292 921 324 1245
22 1224 B. Gonzales/M. Osborn 227 226 216 669 555 1224
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Up

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 793 Javier Barragan, III 267 298 228 793
2 782 Robert Sapp 268 247 267 782
3 756 Jacob Stern 242 258 256 756
4 737 Duane Ramsay 223 247 267 737
5 726 Bradley Waples 299 238 189 726
6 724 Ted Turner 188 277 259 724
7 696 Lance Stern 259 222 215 696
8 683 Armando Viramantes 257 220 206 683
9 673 Ryan Hackmann 215 221 237 673

10 655 Michael Mooney 205 215 235 655
10 655 Enrique Mora, Jr 244 181 230 655
12 654 Bobby Holt, Jr 234 234 186 654
13 640 Brad Grosse 214 172 254 640
14 638 Brandon Owl 283 177 178 638
15 635 Che Wong 233 190 212 635
16 632 John Schofield 225 205 202 632
16 632 Ken Smith 203 235 194 632
18 628 George Owen 222 191 215 628
19 627 Mike Mallinger 258 176 193 627
20 624 Jimiatres Graham 231 167 226 624
21 620 Cody Jones 197 214 209 620
22 619 Jimmy Fiser 238 193 188 619
23 618 Vic Karbowski 212 195 211 618
24 616 Gary Bodnar 193 212 211 616
25 615 Greg Hall 161 233 221 615
26 614 Andre Nunez 217 237 160 614
27 611 Randy Stewart 175 256 180 611
28 605 John Valleau, Jr 213 186 206 605
29 598 Jim Zaborski 225 182 191 598
30 588 Lee Carrier 202 194 192 588
30 588 Rob Rutledge 185 210 193 588
32 586 James Gray 193 170 223 586
33 585 Alan Lewis 167 225 193 585
34 584 Fransisco Talamantes 234 166 184 584
35 578 Don McElheny 200 206 172 578
36 577 Jarret Salazar 197 196 184 577
37 573 Chris Little 177 202 194 573
38 572 Bobby Adams, Jr 220 150 202 572
39 563 Dave Waples 172 183 208 563
40 561 Danny Merring 186 175 200 561
41 555 Manuel Bustamante 184 179 192 555
42 541 Ralph Lopez, III 189 188 164 541
43 533 Wes Hebert 178 164 191 533
44 530 Mark Leeds, Jr 199 158 173 530
45 515 Steven Rodriguez 156 137 222 515
46 197 Wallace Woods 187 10 197

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 165 - 199

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 699 Anton Randall, Sr 192 288 219 699
2 584 Dan Hilburn 195 210 179 584
3 583 Amy Kennedy 212 160 211 583
4 579 Kourtney McClellan 179 218 182 579
5 568 Thomas Dority 170 178 220 568
5 568 Nathan Townsend 223 170 175 568
7 566 Robin Wilson 170 205 191 566
8 564 David Darnell 224 178 162 564
9 556 Azusena Munoz 215 192 149 556

10 553 Paul Bell 227 150 176 553
11 548 Tom Ross, Jr 181 163 204 548
12 545 John Endres 177 173 195 545
13 544 Roy Robinson 200 178 166 544
14 540 Patsy Robinson 180 224 136 540
15 536 Lenny Rose, Jr 222 151 163 536
16 534 Fernando Escalante 222 137 175 534
17 516 Rick Breland 170 191 155 516
18 495 Frank Reed 168 155 172 495
19 493 Mike Lopez 143 185 165 493
20 451 Ed Spitzer, II 133 153 165 451
21 407 Dianna Beckett 139 138 130 407

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 628 Anthony Vasquez 208 206 214 628
2 606 Stephanie Ross 210 195 201 606
3 516 Monica Salazar 157 189 170 516
4 501 Maebeth Osborn 167 167 167 501
5 494 Wendy Wrenn 157 176 161 494
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Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount

6 487 Deborah LeMert 180 134 173 487
7 480 Sevanna Hackmann 166 169 145 480
8 477 Karen Love 164 154 159 477
9 466 Mei Wong 167 164 135 466

10 457 Kris Reed 123 188 146 457
11 400 Karen Bartrop 125 124 151 400
12 393 Jill McClellan 156 113 124 393
13 315 Barbara Gonzales 88 106 121 315
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Up

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 793 Javier Barragan, III 267 298 228 793 793 105.00
2 786 Bradley Waples 299 238 189 726 60 786 66.00
3 785 Duane Ramsay 223 247 267 737 48 785 53.00
4 782 Robert Sapp 268 247 267 782 782 43.00
5 778 Ted Turner 188 277 259 724 54 778 39.00
6 774 Jacob Stern 242 258 256 756 18 774 35.00
7 730 Michael Mooney 205 215 235 655 75 730 32.00
8 727 Ryan Hackmann 215 221 237 673 54 727 29.00
9 724 Enrique Mora, Jr 244 181 230 655 69 724 26.00

10 707 John Schofield 225 205 202 632 75 707 23.00
11 698 Brandon Owl 283 177 178 638 60 698
11 698 Cody Jones 197 214 209 620 78 698
13 696 Lance Stern 259 222 215 696 696
14 692 Armando Viramantes 257 220 206 683 9 692
15 691 Gary Bodnar 193 212 211 616 75 691
15 691 Brad Grosse 214 172 254 640 51 691
17 682 George Owen 222 191 215 628 54 682
18 681 Bobby Holt, Jr 234 234 186 654 27 681
19 678 Jimiatres Graham 231 167 226 624 54 678
20 677 Andre Nunez 217 237 160 614 63 677
21 675 Mike Mallinger 258 176 193 627 48 675
22 670 Jimmy Fiser 238 193 188 619 51 670
23 668 Randy Stewart 175 256 180 611 57 668
24 663 Rob Rutledge 185 210 193 588 75 663
25 662 Che Wong 233 190 212 635 27 662
26 659 John Valleau, Jr 213 186 206 605 54 659
27 658 Jim Zaborski 225 182 191 598 60 658
28 645 Greg Hall 161 233 221 615 30 645
28 645 Lee Carrier 202 194 192 588 57 645
30 644 Ken Smith 203 235 194 632 12 644
30 644 Dave Waples 172 183 208 563 81 644
32 639 Danny Merring 186 175 200 561 78 639
33 632 Don McElheny 200 206 172 578 54 632
34 631 Jarret Salazar 197 196 184 577 54 631
35 627 Chris Little 177 202 194 573 54 627
36 626 Bobby Adams, Jr 220 150 202 572 54 626
36 626 Fransisco Talamantes 234 166 184 584 42 626
38 618 Vic Karbowski 212 195 211 618 618
39 615 Manuel Bustamante 184 179 192 555 60 615
40 611 Mark Leeds, Jr 199 158 173 530 81 611
41 598 James Gray 193 170 223 586 12 598
42 588 Alan Lewis 167 225 193 585 3 588
43 587 Wes Hebert 178 164 191 533 54 587
44 557 Steven Rodriguez 156 137 222 515 42 557
45 541 Ralph Lopez, III 189 188 164 541 541
46 197 Wallace Woods 187 10 197 197

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 165 - 199

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 789 Anton Randall, Sr 192 288 219 699 90 789 72.00
2 746 Dan Hilburn 195 210 179 584 162 746 45.00
3 729 Kourtney McClellan 179 218 182 579 150 729 37.00
4 718 Amy Kennedy 212 160 211 583 135 718 32.00
5 706 Roy Robinson 200 178 166 544 162 706 29.00
6 702 Patsy Robinson 180 224 136 540 162 702
7 692 Robin Wilson 170 205 191 566 126 692
8 691 Azusena Munoz 215 192 149 556 135 691
9 684 Rick Breland 170 191 155 516 168 684

10 679 Nathan Townsend 223 170 175 568 111 679
11 661 Thomas Dority 170 178 220 568 93 661
12 660 David Darnell 224 178 162 564 96 660
13 647 John Endres 177 173 195 545 102 647
14 644 Tom Ross, Jr 181 163 204 548 96 644
14 644 Lenny Rose, Jr 222 151 163 536 108 644
16 643 Paul Bell 227 150 176 553 90 643
17 642 Fernando Escalante 222 137 175 534 108 642
18 591 Frank Reed 168 155 172 495 96 591
19 580 Mike Lopez 143 185 165 493 87 580
20 547 Ed Spitzer, II 133 153 165 451 96 547
21 545 Dianna Beckett 139 138 130 407 138 545

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 164 & Below

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 847 Anthony Vasquez 208 206 214 628 219 847 60.00
2 795 Stephanie Ross 210 195 201 606 189 795 40.00
3 723 Karen Love 164 154 159 477 246 723 32.00
4 705 Maebeth Osborn 167 167 167 501 204 705
4 705 Monica Salazar 157 189 170 516 189 705
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

6 703 Mei Wong 167 164 135 466 237 703
7 682 Deborah LeMert 180 134 173 487 195 682
8 680 Wendy Wrenn 157 176 161 494 186 680
9 673 Kris Reed 123 188 146 457 216 673

10 672 Sevanna Hackmann 166 169 145 480 192 672
11 666 Barbara Gonzales 88 106 121 315 351 666
12 660 Jill McClellan 156 113 124 393 267 660
13 619 Karen Bartrop 125 124 151 400 219 619
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Scratch AE           - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch AE  Division 1: 200 & Up

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 2252 Jacob Stern 756 726 770 2252 71.00
2 2215 Javier Barragan III 793 682 740 2215 44.00
3 2195 Robert Sapp 782 696 717 2195 34.00
4 2123 Lance Stern 696 711 716 2123 29.00
5 2039 Bradley Waples 726 613 700 2039 24.00
6 2023 James Gray 586 732 705 2023 22.00
7 2013 Brad Grosse 640 649 724 2013 20.00
8 2011 Ted Turner 724 607 680 2011 18.00
9 1997 Armando Viramantes 683 628 686 1997 17.00

10 1959 Ken Smith 632 646 681 1959
11 1958 Andre Nunez 614 680 664 1958
12 1952 Che Wong 635 630 687 1952
13 1948 Vic Karbowski 618 664 666 1948
14 1933 Ryan Hackmann 673 596 664 1933
15 1922 Duane Ramsay 737 588 597 1922
16 1921 Bobby Holt Jr 654 651 616 1921
17 1919 George Owen 628 668 623 1919
17 1919 Greg Hall 615 654 650 1919
19 1905 Enrique Mora Jr 655 659 591 1905
20 1898 John Schofield 632 635 631 1898
21 1883 Alan Lewis 585 647 651 1883
22 1881 Brandon Owl 638 675 568 1881
23 1874 Gary Bodnar 616 630 628 1874
24 1871 Ralph Lopez III 541 665 665 1871
24 1871 Michael Mooney 655 581 635 1871
26 1864 Fransisco Talamantes 584 657 623 1864
27 1861 Chris Little 573 595 693 1861
28 1858 John Valleau Jr 605 606 647 1858
29 1852 Jim Zaborski 598 613 641 1852
29 1852 Lee Carrier 588 590 674 1852
31 1834 Randy Stewart 611 594 629 1834
32 1825 Bobby Adams Jr 572 629 624 1825
33 1822 Manuel Bustamante 555 621 646 1822
34 1810 Cody Jones 620 583 607 1810
35 1804 Steven Rodriguez 515 583 706 1804
36 1800 Danny Merring 561 631 608 1800
37 1776 Jarret Salazar 577 604 595 1776
38 1775 Dave Waples 563 572 640 1775
39 1772 Wes Hebert 533 626 613 1772
40 1771 Don McElheny 578 655 538 1771
41 1727 Mark Leeds Jr 530 592 605 1727
42 1645 Rob Rutledge 588 556 501 1645
43 1581 Wallace Woods 197 679 705 1581
44 1235 Jimmy Fiser 619 616 XXX 1235
45 670 Alvin West XXX XXX 670 670

Scratch AE           - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch AE  Division 2: 165 - 199

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1802 Anton Randall Sr 699 564 539 1802 40.00
2 1767 Paul Bell 553 640 574 1767 27.00
3 1754 Nathan Townsend 568 538 648 1754 22.00
4 1752 Thomas Dority 568 570 614 1752
5 1735 Tom Ross Jr 548 604 583 1735
6 1706 John Endres 545 528 633 1706
7 1672 Lenny Rose Jr 536 577 559 1672
7 1672 Kourtney McClellan 579 553 540 1672
9 1654 Robin Wilson 566 549 539 1654

10 1639 Amy Kennedy 583 527 529 1639
11 1629 David Darnell 564 536 529 1629
12 1571 Fernando Escalante 534 534 503 1571
13 1433 Ed Spitzer II 451 395 587 1433

Scratch AE           - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch AE  Division 3: 164 & Below

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1585 Stephanie Ross 606 482 497 1585 17.00
2 1433 Monica Salazar 516 472 445 1433
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Hdcp AE              - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp AE  Division 1: 200 & Up

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2306 Jacob Stern 756 726 770 2252 54 2306 71.00
2 2219 Bradley Waples 726 613 700 2039 180 2219 44.00
3 2215 Javier Barragan III 793 682 740 2215 2215 34.00
4 2195 Robert Sapp 782 696 717 2195 2195 29.00
5 2173 Ted Turner 724 607 680 2011 162 2173 24.00
6 2166 Brad Grosse 640 649 724 2013 153 2166 22.00
7 2147 Andre Nunez 614 680 664 1958 189 2147 20.00
8 2123 Lance Stern 696 711 716 2123 2123 17.50
8 2123 John Schofield 632 635 631 1898 225 2123 17.50

10 2112 Enrique Mora Jr 655 659 591 1905 207 2112
11 2099 Gary Bodnar 616 630 628 1874 225 2099
12 2096 Michael Mooney 655 581 635 1871 225 2096
13 2095 Ryan Hackmann 673 596 664 1933 162 2095
14 2081 George Owen 628 668 623 1919 162 2081
15 2066 Duane Ramsay 737 588 597 1922 144 2066
16 2061 Brandon Owl 638 675 568 1881 180 2061
17 2059 James Gray 586 732 705 2023 36 2059
18 2044 Cody Jones 620 583 607 1810 234 2044
19 2034 Danny Merring 561 631 608 1800 234 2034
20 2033 Che Wong 635 630 687 1952 81 2033
21 2032 Jim Zaborski 598 613 641 1852 180 2032
22 2024 Armando Viramantes 683 628 686 1997 27 2024
23 2023 Chris Little 573 595 693 1861 162 2023
23 2023 Lee Carrier 588 590 674 1852 171 2023
25 2020 John Valleau Jr 605 606 647 1858 162 2020
26 2018 Dave Waples 563 572 640 1775 243 2018
27 2009 Greg Hall 615 654 650 1919 90 2009
28 2005 Randy Stewart 611 594 629 1834 171 2005
29 2002 Bobby Holt Jr 654 651 616 1921 81 2002
29 2002 Manuel Bustamante 555 621 646 1822 180 2002
31 1995 Ken Smith 632 646 681 1959 36 1995
32 1990 Fransisco Talamantes 584 657 623 1864 126 1990
33 1987 Bobby Adams Jr 572 629 624 1825 162 1987
34 1970 Mark Leeds Jr 530 592 605 1727 243 1970
35 1948 Vic Karbowski 618 664 666 1948 1948
36 1938 Jarret Salazar 577 604 595 1776 162 1938
37 1934 Wes Hebert 533 626 613 1772 162 1934
38 1933 Don McElheny 578 655 538 1771 162 1933
39 1930 Steven Rodriguez 515 583 706 1804 126 1930
40 1892 Alan Lewis 585 647 651 1883 9 1892
41 1871 Ralph Lopez III 541 665 665 1871 1871
42 1870 Rob Rutledge 588 556 501 1645 225 1870
43 1581 Wallace Woods 197 679 705 1581 1581
44 1337 Jimmy Fiser 619 616 XXX 1235 102 1337
45 721 Alvin West XXX XXX 670 670 51 721

Hdcp AE              - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp AE  Division 2: 165 - 199

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2279 Dan Hilburn 584 582 627 1793 486 2279 46.00
2 2122 Kourtney McClellan 579 553 540 1672 450 2122 30.00
3 2087 Nathan Townsend 568 538 648 1754 333 2087 23.00
4 2072 Anton Randall Sr 699 564 539 1802 270 2072 20.00
5 2044 Amy Kennedy 583 527 529 1639 405 2044
6 2037 Paul Bell 553 640 574 1767 270 2037
7 2035 Azusena Munoz 556 520 554 1630 405 2035
8 2032 Robin Wilson 566 549 539 1654 378 2032
9 2031 Thomas Dority 568 570 614 1752 279 2031

10 2023 Tom Ross Jr 548 604 583 1735 288 2023
11 2012 John Endres 545 528 633 1706 306 2012
12 2005 Patsy Robinson 540 466 513 1519 486 2005
13 2001 Roy Robinson 544 514 457 1515 486 2001
14 1996 Lenny Rose Jr 536 577 559 1672 324 1996
15 1917 David Darnell 564 536 529 1629 288 1917
16 1904 Frank Reed 495 570 551 1616 288 1904
17 1895 Fernando Escalante 534 534 503 1571 324 1895
18 1845 Dianna Beckett 407 440 584 1431 414 1845
19 1721 Ed Spitzer II 451 395 587 1433 288 1721

Hdcp AE              - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp AE  Division 3: 164 & Below

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2333 Anthony Vasquez 628 485 563 1676 657 2333 36.00
2 2152 Stephanie Ross 606 482 497 1585 567 2152 23.00
3 2124 Wendy Wrenn 494 515 557 1566 558 2124 18.00
4 2042 Mei Wong 466 444 421 1331 711 2042
5 2020 Deborah LeMert 487 454 494 1435 585 2020
6 2004 Barbara Gonzales 315 277 359 951 1053 2004
7 2001 Maebeth Osborn 501 392 496 1389 612 2001
8 2000 Monica Salazar 516 472 445 1433 567 2000
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HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount

9 1992 Jill McClellan 393 406 392 1191 801 1992
10 1989 Karen Love 477 373 401 1251 738 1989
11 1978 Kris Reed 457 471 402 1330 648 1978
12 1965 Karen Bartrop 400 441 467 1308 657 1965
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